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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 24th round, Match #191

Friday, 17.04.2016, 16:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

12 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
6 Baryliak Ruslan
9 Hura Ivan
17 Stetskov Tymur
13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
7 Shkuratko Vladlen
15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
10 Savoshko Oleksandr
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
21 Railian Serhii

Substitutes
1 Ivaniuta Anton
4 Ponyk Ruslan
18 Ladyka Nikita
22 Havrushko Ivan
8 Maksymets Serhii
19 Drozd Yevhen
14 Troianov Oleh

75 Diakov Denys
16 Kliuchka Danylo
13 Sulaiev Illia
6 Stakhmich Danyil
27 Pidruchnyi Artur
17 Storozhenko Mykhailo
14 Dekhtiarenko Yaroslav
21 Averianov Maksym
19 Yermolenko Maksym
15 Taranenko Myroslav
23 Holovatenko Andrii

Substitutes
29 Onufriichuk Yurii
25 Yermoshenko Kyrylo
5 Kuzmin Mykyta
24 Kitsyla Hlib
18 Mazun Mykhailo
9 Serhiienko Vitalii
20 Sydorenko Vladyslav

Referee:
Bych Ihor
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Alavuk Volodymyr
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Shkilnyi Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 24th round, Match #191
Friday, 17.04.2016, 16:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 22°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
9 Hura Ivan

22 Havrushko Ivan 46'

13 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
8 Maksymets Serhii 46'

46' 17 Storozhenko Mykhailo
20 Sydorenko Vladyslav

8 Maksymets Serhii 46'

5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 52'

53' 19 Yermolenko Maksym
25 Yermoshenko Kyrylo

56' 6 Stakhmich Danyil

59' 15 Taranenko Myroslav
18 Mazun Mykhailo

73' 14 Dekhtiarenko Yaroslav
5 Kuzmin Mykyta

11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
14 Troianov Oleh 75'

21 Railian Serhii
19 Drozd Yevhen 78'

85' 25 Yermoshenko Kyrylo
24 Kitsyla Hlib

14 Troianov Oleh 88'

90' 23 Holovatenko Andrii

7 Shkuratko Vladlen 90+1'
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